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Nom, prénom
BaHLER ALEXANDRA
WYSSEN LEANE
KORF LOREEN
OBERLI ERYN

NIEDERBERGER
FABIENNE

LAURENT MATHILDE
JAQUET PRISCA
LUTHI CINDY

MEIER JESSICA
SINGELE ISABELLE
BAUMANN LISA

BAUMANN
CHRYSTELLE

MEEUSE MILOU
COTTIER LUCIE
ROSSNER LARISSA
BINETTE TANYA
BONNY MARIE
DARDINIER MARIE

FISHER ANNABEL

Localité Canton Pays
BERN BE Sul
LOVERESSE (JB) BE/JB Sul
VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT VD Sul
MOUTIER BE/JB Sul
BULLE FR Sul
CHATEL-SAINT-DENIS FR Sul
VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT VD Sul
SAINT-BLAISE NE Sul
BUCHS (ZH) ZH Sul
LA SAGNE NE NE Sul
MONTALCHEZ NE Sul
MONTALCHEZ NE Sul
BIRSFELDEN BL Sul
BEROLLE VD Sul
JONA SG Sul
SION VS Sul
CHEVROUX VD Sul
DAMPIERRE LES BOIS FRA
FéCHY VD Sul

Annéee

1968
2003
2002
2001
1984

2000
2003
1987
1999
1965
2001
1995

1992
2002
1996
1974
2001
1989
1989

Points

665
642
639
635
502

364
289
288
269
267
200
197

100
97
90
88
87
10
10
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Ecart
0
23
26
30
163

301
376
377
396
398
465
468

565
568
575
577
578
655
655

Corbiéres
97
95
93
91
100
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Montreux

91
93
90

88
95

100

97
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Payerne
91
89
88

95

90

93

100
97
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Colombier
97
95

91
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93
90
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Sion
95
93
90
89

100

91
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Orbe
97
90
91
93

100

95

88
89
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Porrentruy
93
89
91
90
97

95

88

100

10

St-Légier
95

93
91
10

97

88
100

90
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